B1/P3/20P5 16:26 8144454578 RASC PAGE  ©2/P2

CHANGE ORDER
NO. Two (2}

PROJECT Boswell Passive Treatment Systgm - Phase 11
DATE OF ISSUANCE__January 3. 2005 EFFECTIVE DATE_ January 4, 2005

OWNER___Redevelopment Authority of Somerset County
OWNER'S CONTRACT NO.__ SW30167

CONTRACTOR__ Commonwealth Stone ENGINEER Earthtech, Inc.

You are directed to make the following ¢hanges in the Contract Docurnents.

Description: __Extension ime Only

Reason for Change Order: __Due ther and onditions at the site.

Attachments: _ N/A

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:__November 3, 2004
Substantjal Completion: __Nov, r 5, 20

$ Ready for final payment:__November 5, 2004

Net Changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No.____ to No. No. 1 toNo._1

$_ — 60 day tirme extension
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order -
Substantial Completion:_January 4, 2005
$ , Ready for Final Payment: January 4, 2005
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$ Substantial Completion: ___March 4, 2005
L _ =Re:stdy fox Final Pa_x_ment: garch 4; 25!12
RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
By: By: By:
Engineer Owner Contractor
Date: Date: Date:
CF-11




Redevelopment Authority of Somerset County

EGEIWE

JAN 0 5 2005

January 3, 2005

By

Mr. Hiram Ribblett, P.E.
Earthtech, Inc.

336 Bloomfield Street, Su1te 200
Johnstown, PA 15904 L

RE: Boswell Passrve Treatment System - Phase II
Contrac‘No' SW30176 ‘ =

nclosed please‘ ?ﬁnd three (3) copies each of Change Order No. 2 (Extensron
-refe : pro_]ect Please sign all three (3) copies and return them to'
Sig ur. Executlve Drrector and then forwarded o Commonwealt

our

Executlve Secretary

PAS
Enclosures
cc:  Mr. Carl Jones, Somerset Conservatron Dlstrlct e
Mr. Lou Mellinger, Commonwealth Stone.
Ms. Mary Lou Susko, RASC Comptroller
Walter Walerysiak, jr., RASC Public Works Coordinator
300 N. CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 520 - SOMERSET, PA 15501
Phone (814) 443-2780 Fax: (814) 445-4570 1-800-847-1878 TDD #: 1-800-654-5984




CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT

NO._Two (2)

Boswell Passive Treatment System - Phase II

DATE OF ISSUANCE_ January 3, 2005

EFFECTIVE DATE_ January 4. 2005

OWNER__ Redevelopment Authority of Somerset County

OWNER'S CONTRACT NO.___SW30167

CONTRACTOR__Commonwealth Stone

ENGINEER Earthtech, Inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description:__Extension of Time Only

Reason for Change Order:

Due to weather and wet conditions at the site.

Attachments: N/A

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE;:

Original Contract Price:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Times:_ November 5, 2004
Substantial Completion:__November 5, 2004

$ Ready for final payment:_ November 5, 2004
Net Changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. to No. No. 1 _toNo._1

$ 60 day time extension

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: January 4, 2005
Ready for Final Payment:_January 4, 2005

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
60 Days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders
$

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
Substantial Completion:___March 4, 2005
Ready for Final Payment:_ March 4, 2005

RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
By: By: By:
Engineer Owner Contractor
Date: Date: Date:
CF-11
— e ————— ——— ———




’ Somerset Conservation District
'!3 1590 North Center Avenue, Suite 103 Somerset, PA 15501

Phone: (814) 445-4652 Fax: (814) 443-1592

Fax Transmittal I

Date: 5,_/?WO <

Pages: 2

To: /ﬂ?/é,z///go 5;50C’.
‘Organization: //E,L/ ¥ ﬂ/z oS

Fax Number: L//Z (/7% L/Z//
From: / s JG/UC/S

Notes:

295 WELL @;ﬂg SIVE Sl 7 i T
SeszEr  DEAnAES




\ CNE

PENN SOTA, INC.

\\\f\ﬂjgﬁ.sigi

FAXEH WM TRS5 CALELLATIONS,

AT e W

BOSWELL LUMBER CO. “\

E‘Evﬂ,ﬂﬁﬂ!’cﬂg OF SOMERSET COUNTY le_l»eo_.
— g0 C i CONJUNCTION WITH s
IR esenes comrs AMD S6¢ 1485 101, 1 SOMERSET COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT [~ 1or
= i . X " STREAM RECONSTRUCTON tooirs o
T Le0e DITNG SoNToURS. PROJECT u.__._.»m..nﬁ.a.... BOROUGH,, SOMERSET €0., PA HR
| e Eahe [t
! CATIR ITERVAL & %&Qﬂb& LSQ. el
SCHERSET COLNTY h‘iﬁ!‘lt‘rrz JA L4500 -8
. NO | DATE DESCRIOTION. :id . . | rmacimstaphers.cos

SOnTTTTT




N/F
PENN SOTA, INC.

N/F
PENN SOTA, INC.

(M Faxt }
S =0 R

EXHIBIT B: WETLAND DELINEATION - [1~

AMD S6C1489 1011

PROJECT

'SOMERSET COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DUNLAP SITE — STREAM RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT
JENNERSTOWN BOROUGH., SOMERSET C0., PA

@Nw&wm&r Inc.
R0F Rincanuld Shwws, ot 35 Rolmatoven, F, 1155

Tihone QUG AT P GO
remacibamgnts




LEgEnD
?ggi

R meorosmn conmums

MO, 1. NI WORHCS A3 DOAL CLOVATIONS TGN TN (O
\E WAPS DYTILED:  CORSUDATION COML, COMPANY = St
&S < AL S0,

N/F -
BOSWELL {UMBER CO, “\

EXHIBIT Il — SITE PLAN
REDEVELOPMENT MUTHORITY OF SOMERSET GOUNTY

2 RE-AP ST ACOCRDING 10 GATA SOLLECTED FIR QUEMANNENG
CREIX RESTORATIH PROTT I7Y SOMCRRCT GOMSERATION BETRIL

SOMERSET COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DUNLAR SITE — STREAM RECONSTRUGTION PROJECT
JENNERSTOWN BOROUGH., SOMERSET €0, PA




™ N/F
/,. PENN SOTA, INC.

FRANK BLACK, JR.

{ = mr)
1 ey = 300§,

EXHIBIT | — EXISTING CONDITIONS ™ - | * = 100"

Jzﬂnﬂ\g_
AMD 56¢1489) 101, 1 TN WiTY o

; SOMERSET GOUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT| 0P
PROJECT : DUNLAP SITE - STREAM RECONSTRUCTION PROUECT =
it Y K PN
3 4 SOMERSET
US1G TR TR oo © tech, Inc. e
DATED 12/15/57. | SOWREET COMNTY T T -1
Mol oA BESTRPTON [ P et




